
12 T

305 mm

560x410 mm

457 mm

THROAT 190 mm

7.5 KW

36 l/min

68 l

700 mm

1000 mm

2000 mm

2 T

F35

F38

TECHNICAL DATA

CAPACITY

STROKE

TABLE AREA

DAYLIGHT

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

WEIGHT OF PRESS

DIMENSIONS                            WIDTH:

MOTOR

PUMP

TANK CAPACITY

HYDRAULIC PRESS 

MULTIPRESS WSB127 
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